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ROUTE #____ STOP (LETTER) ____

STUDENT NAME:

BIRTHDATE (MM/DD/YYYY):  _____ / ______ / __________ AGE:  _____ 

M ___

F  ___

ADDRESS:

CITY, STATE, ZIP:

SCHOOL CURRENTLY ATTENDING: GRADE (FALL 2014):

MEDICAL CONCERNS:

FATHER/GUARDIAN NAME:

ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE)

MOTHER/GUARDIAN NAME:

( CELL PHONE #: ( CELL PHONE #:

ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE)

EMAIL:EMAIL:

Camp Thayer 2014
www.thayer.org/campthayer

PARENTS:  

PLEASE FILL OUT THE FOLLOWING  

FORM IN ITS ENTIRETY. MAIL IT - ALONG 

WITH YOUR DEPOSIT OR FULL PAYMENT - TO:

CAMP THAYER 
745 WASHINGTON STREET

BRAINTREE, MA 02184

REGISTRATION CONTACT:

ANNMARIE LEONARD

 aleonard@thayer.org    

( 781.848.7258

SPORTS & SPECIALTY PROGRAMS

WEEK 5
7/21 - 7/25

WEEK 6
7/28 - 8/1

WEEK 7
8/4- 8/8

WEEK 8
8/11 - 8/15

 LOWER CAMP  LOWER CAMP  LOWER CAMP  LOWER CAMP

 GENERAL CAMP  GENERAL CAMP  GENERAL CAMP  GENERAL CAMP

 CIT  CIT  CIT  CIT

EXTENDED DAY

 7:30 - 8:30 AM
 2:00 - 4:00 PM
 4:00 - 6:00 PM

EXTENDED DAY

 7:30 - 8:30 AM
 2:00 - 4:00 PM
 4:00 - 6:00 PM

EXTENDED DAY

 7:30 - 8:30 AM
 2:00 - 4:00 PM
 4:00 - 6:00 PM

EXTENDED DAY

 7:30 - 8:30 AM
 2:00 - 4:00 PM
 4:00 - 6:00 PM

 GIRLS LAX *  DAYTRIPPERS †  BASKETBALL  FOOTBALL

 BASEBALL  THEATER CAMP 4

 THEATER CAMP 3

 TRANSPORTATION  TRANSPORTATION  TRANSPORTATION  TRANSPORTATION

          SPORTS & SPECIALTY PROGRAMS $400/week (*= $375; †= $500)

WEEK 1
6/23 - 6/27

WEEK 2
6/30 - 7/3

WEEK 3
7/7 - 7/11

WEEK 4
7/14 - 7/18

 LOWER CAMP  LOWER CAMP  LOWER CAMP  LOWER CAMP

 GENERAL CAMP  GENERAL CAMP  GENERAL CAMP  GENERAL CAMP

 CIT  CIT  CIT  CIT

EXTENDED DAY

 7:30 - 8:30 AM
 2:00 - 4:00 PM
 4:00 - 6:00 PM

EXTENDED DAY

 7:30 - 8:30 AM
 2:00 - 4:00 PM
 4:00 - 6:00 PM

EXTENDED DAY

 7:30 - 8:30 AM
 2:00 - 4:00 PM
 4:00 - 6:00 PM

EXTENDED DAY

 7:30 - 8:30 AM
 2:00 - 4:00 PM
 4:00 - 6:00 PM

 GOLF CAMP CLOSED 7/4  BASKETBALL  LAX KIDS *

 THEATER CAMP 1  MAD SCIENTISTS*  GOLF  MAD SCIENTISTS

 BASEBALL *  THEATER CAMP 2

 TRANSPORTATION  TRANSPORTATION  TRANSPORTATION  TRANSPORTATION

SPORTS & SPECIALTY PROGRAMS $400/week (*= $375)

GENERAL LOWER CAMP *

GENERAL CAMP †

CIT (AGES 14-16)

EXTENDED DAY (EARLY AM)

EXTENDED DAY (EARLY PM)

EXTENDED DAY (LATE PM)

TUITION REFUND PLAN

TRANSPORTATION

$360

$475

$300

$50

$75 

$75

$10

$75

$720

$950

$565

$100

$150

$150

$20

$150 

$1060

$1400

$825

$150

$225

$225

$30

$225

$1370

$1785

$1085

$200

$300

$300

$40

$300

$1650

$2125

$1335

$250

$375

$375

$50

$375

$1910

$2435

$1580

$300

$450

$450

$60

$450

$2140

$2720

$1825

$350

$525

$525

$70

$525

$2360

$2975

$2075

$400

$600

$600

$80

$600

* GENERAL LOWER CAMP IS FOR AGES 3.9-5;

† GENERAL CAMP IS FOR AGES 6-13

1 WEEK        2 WEEKS      3 WEEKS     4 WEEKS      5 WEEKS      6 WEEKS      7 WEEKS     8 WEEKS

NOTE: SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT SIBLINGS RECEIVE A 10% DISCOUNT

 (APPLIES ONLY TO CAMP PROGRAMS, NOT TRANSPORTATION OR TRP)


